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npaKTMKyM U3 OCHOBa pavYyyHapcCKe TeXxHUuKe
- pacnopef ceferba 3a nonpasHe nabopaTopumjcke BexKbe -
05.09.2021. (ABI'YCT 2020/2021)

2016/0660
2017/0690
2018/0363
2018/0561
2018/0699
2019/0388
2019/0657
2020/0207
2020/0232
2020/0244
2020/0262
2020/0265
2020/0269
2020/0288
2020/0339
2020/0349
2020/0361
2020/0458
2020/0487
2020/0538
2020/0585
2020/0621
2020/0623
2020/0641
2020/0644

Basbapesuh MarganeHa

Enes AnekcaHgap
Fonosuh Muxaunno
Towwuh CredaH
CrameHos MBaH
JokaHoBuh Pagoje
Kosauesuh CaBa
Mwuxajnosuh boraaH
CraHkoBuh Muauvua
bykuh Teogopa
Opobrbak AHhena
Kanyheposuh Mawa
usaHosuh Anekca
ByjHuh HaTtanuja
Mwuxajnos Ara
bjennua JosaHa
PaguBojeBuh JaHa
Masnosuh Muxanno
Mwunowesuh MaTeja
Anekcuh Mapuja
Xackosuh [lejaH
Bbykuh TnjaHa
Hukonunh ®dunnn
bohuh Napa
MBaHoBuh Anekca

Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70

11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
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2020/0618
2020/0336
2020/0199
2020/0121
2020/0435
2020/0348
2020/0337
2020/0631
2020/0207
2020/0265
2020/0361
2020/0487
2020/0168
2020/0656
2020/0262
2020/0288
2019/0625
2020/0349

Cnacuh Anhena
LWytuh Teopop
CrojaHoBcKa EBa
Papakosuh Unuja
baray, Muauvua
KHexxesuh Huko
Byunh AHapeja
Jososwuh JoBaH
Mwuxajnosuh BoraaH
Kanyheposuh Mala
PaguBojesuh JaHa
Munowesuh MaTeja
Mwunusojesuh MapKo
Opaxxunh Muxajno
Opobtbak AHhena
ByjHuh Hatanuja
Hukonuh QaHuno
bjennua JosaHa

Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70

11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
14:00-16:15
14:00-16:15
14:00-16:15
14:00-16:15
14:00-16:15
14:00-16:15
14:00-16:15
14:00-16:15
14:00-16:15
14:00-16:15



19 2019/0586 Jenucasumh dumutpuje Cana 70 14:00-16:15
20 2017/0544 Mwuxannosuh Hukona Cana 70 14:00-16:15
21 2018/0699 CrameHoB MBaH Cana 70 14:00-16:15
22 2020/0095 Nasnosuh Munan Cana 70 14:00-16:15
23 2019/0657 Kosauesuh CaBa Cana 70 14:00-16:15
24 2018/0587 CraHkoBuh Mapuja Cana 70 14:00-16:15
25 2020/0269 *unsaHosuh Anekca Cana 70 14:00-16:15
26 2020/0732 CrtojaHoBuh Pawa Cana 70 14:00-16:15
27 2020/0481 Bes/boBuh ByKawwmH Cana 70 14:00-16:15
28 2019/0347 LLmakuh Masne Cana 70 14:00-16:15
29 2020/0566 Puctosuh Teoaopa Cana 70 14:00-16:15
30 2020/0538 Anekcuh Mapuja Cana 70 14:00-16:15
31 2020/0458 Masnosuh Muxanno Cana 60 14:00-16:15
32 2020/0307 Byrapuunh CtaHko Cana 60 14:00-16:15
33 2019/0719 YrbeHosuh Mapwja Cana 60 14:00-16:15
34 2018/0363 Fronosuh Muxanno Cana 60 14:00-16:15
35 2020/0292 Puctuh Hukona Cana 60 14:00-16:15
36 2020/0641 bohwuh Nlapa Cana 60 14:00-16:15
37 2020/0621 Bykuh TujaHa Cana 60 14:00-16:15
38 2020/0232 CraHKkosuh Munuua Cana 60 14:00-16:15
39 2020/0315 MwuTuh JoBaHa Cana 60 14:00-16:15
40 2020/0339 Mwuxajnos Ara Cana 60 14:00-16:15
41 2020/0276 JoBaHoBwuh MeTap Cana 60 14:00-16:15
42 2020/0626 Papojesuh CtedaH Cana 60 14:00-16:15
43 2019/0678 Opakynuh boraaH Cana 60 14:00-16:15
44 2020/0623 Hukonuh duann Cana 60 14:00-16:15
45 2017/0690 Enes AnekcaHgap Cana 60 14:00-16:15
46 2018/0561 Towwuh CredaH Cana 60 14:00-16:15
47 2019/0581 CrameHkoBuh ByKalwimH Cana 60 14:00-16:15
48 2019/0388 JokaHoBuh Pagoje Cana 60 14:00-16:15
49 2020/0585 Xackoswuh [ejaH Cana 60 14:00-16:15
50 2016/0660 Basbapesuh MarganeHa Cana 60 14:00-16:15
1 2020/0618 Cnacuh AHhena Cana 70 16:30-18:00
2 2018/0642 Pucteckun AHacTacuja Cana 70 16:30-18:00
3 2020/0336 LWyTnh Teogop Cana 70 16:30-18:00
4 2020/0549 ByunHuh Hemamba Cana 70 16:30-18:00
5 2020/0199 CrojaHoBcKa EBa Cana 70 16:30-18:00
6 2020/0121 Papakosuh Nnunja Cana 70 16:30-18:00
7 2019/0718 JoBaHoBuh UBaHa Cana 70 16:30-18:00
8 2020/0587 BpaHew Mapwuja Cana 70 16:30-18:00
9 2020/0207 Mwuxajnosuh boraaH Cana 70 16:30-18:00
10 2020/0435 baray, Muauua Cana 70 16:30-18:00
11 2020/0374 Kagpuh Amena Cana 70 16:30-18:00
12 2020/0348 Knexesuh Huko Cana 70 16:30-18:00
13 2020/0265 Kanyheposuh Malua Cana 70 16:30-18:00
14 2020/0361 Pagueojesuh JaHa Cana 70 16:30-18:00
15 2020/0319 Mwunetuh Bopa Cana 70 16:30-18:00
16 2020/0487 Mwunowesuh MaTeja Cana 70 16:30-18:00



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

2020/0337
2020/0576
2020/0168
2020/0656
2020/0262
2019/0326
2020/0288
2020/0631
2019/0625
2019/0586
2020/0349
2017/0544
2020/0315
2018/0699
2020/0095
2020/0562
2019/0657
2018/0587
2020/0269
2020/0632
2020/0732
2020/0481
2019/0347
2018/0581
2020/0566
2020/0538
2020/0458
2020/0654
2020/0261
2020/0373
2020/0514
2020/0253
2018/0363
2020/0292
2020/0318
2020/0641
2019/0013
2020/0621
2020/0232
2020/0244
2020/0339
2020/0276
2020/0620
2019/0678
2020/0623
2017/0690
2018/0561
2019/0388
2020/0585
2016/0660

Byunh AHgpeja
JesTh Mapuja
Mwunusojesnh Mapko
Opaxxkunh Muxajno
[pobrak AHhena
Cmonosuh MeTtap
ByjHuh Hatanuja
Jososwuh JoBaH
Hukonuh Januno
Jenucasunh Aumntpuje
bjennua JosaHa
Mwuxannosuh Hukona
MwuTuh JoBaHa
CrameHos VBaH
Masnosuh MunaH
BesbkoBuh Anekca
Kosauyesuh CaBa
CraHkoBuh Mapuja
*KmBaHosuh Anekca
Bbacapuh Bophe
CrojaHoBuh Pawwa
Besbosuh ByKawwmH
LLmakuh MNasne
KpHeTa Munaunua
Puctosuh Teogopa
Anekcuh Mapuja
Masnosuh Muxanno
JeumeHuua ByKawwmH
OrtbaHoBuh AHgpUja
My>ksuh KatapuHa
MwuneHkosuh Mateja
Majctoposuh Jbybuua
Fonosuh Muxaunno
Puctuh Hukona
Nasuh Hukona
bohuh Napa
Crojakosuh MBaH
bykuh TujaHa
CraHkosuh Muauua
bykuh Teogopa
Mwuxajnos Ara
JoeaHoswuh MeTap
CreBaHoBuh Jlapa
Opakynuh boraaH
Hukonunh ®duann
Ene3 AnekcaHgap
Towwh CredaH
JokaHoBsuh Papgoje
Xackosuh [ejaH
Basbapesuh MarganeHa

Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70

16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
16:30-18:00
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
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2016/0660
2017/0544
2017/0690
2018/0363
2018/0561
2018/0581
2018/0583
2018/0587
2018/0642
2018/0699
2019/0013
2019/0326
2019/0347
2019/0388
2019/0581
2019/0586
2019/0625
2019/0657
2019/0678
2019/0718
2019/0719
2020/0095
2020/0106
2020/0108
2020/0121
2020/0199
2020/0207
2020/0232
2020/0244
2020/0253
2020/0261
2020/0262
2020/0265
2020/0269
2020/0276
2020/0288
2020/0292
2020/0307
2020/0315
2020/0318
2020/0319
2020/0336
2020/0337
2020/0339
2020/0348
2020/0349
2020/0361
2020/0373

Basbapesuh MarganeHa

Mwuxannosuh Hukona
Enes AnekcaHgap
lronosuh Muxauno
Towwuh CredaH
KpHeTta Munaunua
Mwunowesuh Muanua
CraHkoBuh Mapuja
Puctecku AHactacuja
CrameHoB MBaH
Crojakosuh MeaH
Cmonosuh MeTtap
LLmakruh MNasne
JokaHoBuh Pagoje

CrameHKoBuh ByKalumnH
Jenucasunh Aumuntpuje

Hukonuh aHuno
KoBauesuh CaBa
Opakynuh boraaH
JoBaHoBuh UBaHa
YrveHosuh Mapwja
MNasnosuh MunaH
Cnapojesuh EneHa
MNepwuh AparaH
Papakosuh Unuja
CrojaHoBcKa EBa
Mwuxajnosuh borgaH
CraHkoBuh Munuua
bykuh Teogopa

Majctoposuh Jbybuua

OrtbaHoBUh AHApWja
Opobrak AHhena
Kanyheposuh Malwa
*uneaHosuh Anekca
JoBaHoBwuh MeTap
ByjHuh Hatanuja
Puctuh Hukona
byrapunh CraHko
MwuTuh JoBaHa
Nasuh Hukona
Mwunetuh Bopa
WyTnh Teogop
Byunh AHapeja
Muwuxajnos Amra
KHexesuh Huko
bjennua JoBaHa
PaguBojesuh JaHa
My>ksuh KatapuHa

Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 70
Cana 60
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 60
Cana 70
Cana 60
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70

18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
11:30-13:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
11:30-13:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
11:30-13:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
18:15-19:45
11:30-13:45
11:30-13:45
18:15-19:45
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
11:30-13:45
20:00-21:30
11:30-13:45
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

2020/0374
2020/0435
2020/0458
2020/0459
2020/0487
2020/0514
2020/0538
2020/0548
2020/0549
2020/0562
2020/0566
2020/0576
2020/0585
2020/0587
2020/0618
2020/0620
2020/0621
2020/0623
2020/0626
2020/0631
2020/0632
2020/0644
2020/0654
2020/0656
2020/0732

Kagpuh Amena
barbay, Munnua
Masnosuh Muxaunno
Bojosuh AHa
Mwunowesuh MaTeja
MwuneHkoBuh MaTeja
Anekcuh Mapwija
BorpgaHosuh Hatanuja
ByunHuh Hemarba
BesbkoBuh Anekca
Puctosuh Teoaopa
JesTnh Mapuja
Xackosuh [ejaH
BpaHew Mapwuja
Cnacuh AHhena
CreBaHoBuh Jlapa
Bykuh TujaHa
Hukonunh dunnn
Papgojesuh CtedaH
Jososwuh JoBaH
Bacapuh Bophe
MBaHoBuh Anekca
JeumeHunua ByKkawmnH
Opaxxkunh Muxajno
CrojaHoBuh Pawa

Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 70
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60
Cana 60

20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
11:30-13:45
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
11:30-13:45
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
11:30-13:45
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30
20:00-21:30




